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List of Student Participants of the First Batch 
Module 1 at Chiang Mai University, Thailand 

Year 1 (August 2018) 
 
1. Miss Keminee Tongma  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Mr. Poramet Kaewprasert  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Warin Klakankhai  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Laksanaporn Sriyapunt  Prince of Songkla University 
5. Miss Chattamas Promdach  Prince of Songkla University 
6. Miss Nongnaphat Jongkraijak Prince of Songkla University 
 
7. Mr. Natthidech Beesa  Kasetsart University 
8. Miss Niyaporn Khwanket  Kasetsart University 
 
9. Miss Jureeporn Sukhatiphum Khon Kaen University 
10. Mr.  Sornnarin Suangto   Khon Kaen University 
11. Miss Apinya Saentho   Khon Kaen University 
12. Miss Wantanee Meeloon  Khon Kaen University 
13. Miss Chatnapa Nowat  Khon Kaen University 
14. Miss Chanikarn Klinpratum  Khon Kaen University 
15. Miss Chuleewan Boonchamni Khon Kaen University 
 
16. Mr.  Seksan Duangsingtham  Chiang Mai University  
 
17. Mr. David Syriste   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

18. Mr. Simon KLimuskin   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

19. Mr. David Zeman   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

20. Miss Magda Jirsova   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

21. Miss JanaTulkova   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

22. Miss Alexsandra Kaleova  Czech University of Life Science Prague 

23. Miss Sanni Toratti   University of Helsinki 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Module 1 at Chiang Mai University, Thailand 
Year 2 (August 2019) 

 
1. Mr.   Suppanat Thaneerat  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Miss Kanokwan Maaiad  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Sudarat Chantakam  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Timaporn Artnafai  Prince of Songkla University 
 
5. Miss Phornthawon Phanbut  Kasetsart University 
 
6. Mr. Chutisorn Deemak  Khon Kaen University 
 
7. Miss Jirattikan Yontawong  Chiang Mai University  
8. Miss Kawintip Kongin   Chiang Mai University  
9. Miss Ammarin Auparakat  Chiang Mai University  
10. Miss Ploiphailin Tantiwit  Chiang Mai University  
11. Miss Kewalin Somboon  Chiang Mai University 
12. Mr. Weerachai Pengple  Chiang Mai University  
13. Mr. Natcha Ketpanich  Chiang Mai University  

 
14. Mr. Ing. Jan Stas   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

15. Mr. Petr Vinicky   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

16. Miss. Ing. Veit NY   Czech University of Life Science Prague 

17. Miss Aneta Zemankova  Czech University of Life Science Prague 

18. Miss Sarka Altmannova  Czech University of Life Science Prague 

19. Miss Monca Ehrenbergerova  Czech University of Life Science Prague 

20. Miss Daria Agafonova  Czech University of Life Science Prague 

 

  



 

 

 

Module 2 at Khon Kaen University, Thailand 
Year 1 (12-30 November 2018) 

 
1. Miss Keminee Tongma  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Mr. Poramet Kaewprasert  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Warin Klakankhai  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Laksanaporn Sriyapunt  Prince of Songkla University 
5. Miss Chattamas Promdach  Prince of Songkla University 
6. Miss Nongnaphat Jongkraijak Prince of Songkla University 
7. Miss Mee Mee    Prince of Songkla University 
8. Mr. Davuth Chhim   Prince of Songkla University 
 
9. Mr. Natthidech Beesa  Kasetsart University 
10. Miss Niyaporn Khwanket  Kasetsart University 
 
11. Miss Jureeporn Sukhatiphum Khon Kaen University 
12. Mr.  Sornnarin Suangto   Khon Kaen University 
13. Miss Apinya Saentho   Khon Kaen University 
14. Miss Wantanee Meeloon  Khon Kaen University 
15. Miss Chatnapa Nowat  Khon Kaen University 
16. Miss Chanikarn Klinpratum  Khon Kaen University 
17. Miss Phenpitchaya Phupuak  Khon Kaen University 
18. Mr.  Nhean Sophea   Khon Kaen University 
 
19. Mr.  Seksan Duangsingtham  Chiang Mai University  
 

 
 

  



 

 

 

Module 2 at Khon Kaen University, Thailand 
Year 2 (October-November 2019) 

 

 
1. Mr. Suppanat Thaneerat  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Miss Kanokwan Maaiad  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Sudarat Chantakam  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Timaporn Artnafai  Prince of Songkla University 
 
5. Miss Phornthawon Phanbut  Kasetsart University 
 
6. Mr. Chutisorn Deemak  Khon Kaen University 
 
7. Miss Jirattikan Yontawong  Chiang Mai University  
8. Miss Kawinthip Kongin  Chiang Mai University  
9. Miss Ammarin Auparakat  Chiang Mai University  
10. Mr. Natcha Ketpanich  Chiang Mai University  
 
11. Miss Rachel Mazac   University of Helsinki  
12. Miss Pia Malm   University of Helsinki 
13.  Miss Milka Keinanen   University of Helsinki 

  



 

 

 

Module 3 at Kasetsart University 
Year 1 (24 March to 5 April, 2019) 

 
 

1. Miss Keminee Tongma  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Mr. Poramet Kaewprasert  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Warin Klakankhai  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Laksanaporn Sriyapunt  Prince of Songkla University 
5. Miss Chattamas Promdach  Prince of Songkla University 
6. Miss Nongnaphat Jongkraijak Prince of Songkla University 
 
7. Mr. Natthidech Beesa  Kasetsart University 
8. Miss Niyaporn Khwanket  Kasetsart University 
 
9. Miss Jureeporn Sukhatiphum Khon Kaen University 
10. Mr. Sornnarin Suangto   Khon Kaen University 
11. Miss Apinya Saentho   Khon Kaen University 
12. Miss Wantanee Meeloon  Khon Kaen University 
13. Miss Chatnapa Nowat  Khon Kaen University 
 
14. Mr. Seksan Duangsingtham  Chiang Mai University  
 
15. Miss Noemie Montant  Montpellier SupAgro 
16. Miss Helene Fritsch   Montpellier SupAgro 
17. Miss Coline Marguet   Montpellier SupAgro 
18. Mr. Adrien Déplat   Montpellier SupAgro 
19. Miss Sancie Castan   Montpellier SupAgro 
20. Mr. Jérémy MARTEL   Montpellier SupAgro 
 
21. Miss Nguyen Phuong Mai   Tropical Agr., Kasetsart University 
22. Mr. Anasrullah Anasrullah  Tropical Agri., Kasetsart University 
23. Miss Rosawadee Sukkum  Agri. Economics, Kasetsart University     

24. Mr. Do Huy Hung   Agri. Economics, Kasetsart University  

25. Miss Henzel Abellanosa Pateno    Agri. Economics, Kasetsart University  

 
26.  Mr. Johnrell Zuniega,   University of the Philippines (UPLB)   

27.  Ms. Ma. Lourdes Edano  University of the Philippines (UPLB) 

28. Ms Ei Thinzar Kyaw   Yezin Agricultural University 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

Module 3 at Kasetsart University 
 

Year 2 (23 February to 7 March, 2020) 
 

 
1. Mr. Suppanat Thaneerat  Prince of Songkla University 
2. Miss Kanokwan Maaiad  Prince of Songkla University 
3. Miss Sudarat Chantakam  Prince of Songkla University 
4. Miss Timaporn Artnafai  Prince of Songkla University 
5. Miss Qhithiwe Anna Seko  Prince of Songkla University 
 
6. Miss Phornthawon Phanbut  Kasetsart University 
 
7. Mr. Chutisorn Deemak  Khon Kaen University 
 
8. Miss Jirattikan Yontawong  Chiang Mai University  
9. Miss Kawinthip Kongin  Chiang Mai University  
10. Miss Ammarin Auparakat  Chiang Mai University  
11. Miss Ploiphailin Tantiwit  Chiang Mai University  
12. Mr. Weerachai Pengple  Chiang Mai University  
13. Mr. Natcha Ketpanich  Chiang Mai University  
 
14. Miss Sanida Koonpanich  National Bureau of Agricultural          

                                                                                  Commodity and Food Standards 

 
15. Miss Salla Siivonen   University of Helsinki (UHEL) 

 
16. Mr. Lim Techhong   Czech university of Life Sciences Prague  
17. Miss Ek Sreykhouch   Czech university of Life Sciences Prague 

 

18. Miss Kasia Planiol   VetAgro Sup, Clermont-Ferrand 
 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 


